First Name
Jacob
Jeff
Jimmy
Kevin
Nathalie
Alec
Travis
Rebecca
Tyler
Jett
Justin
Rick
Steven
Kurtis
Neal

Ed
Trevor
Annie
Terrance
Evan
Diane
Rachel
Mark
Chris
David
Paul
John
Darwin
Matt
Tony
Paul
Chris
Peter Rech
Caralynn
Sarah
Lauren
Rachel
Adam
Bryan
Mark
Bob

Jon
Patrick
William
Michael
Max
Caden
Shawna
Richard
Mickayla
Peter
Robert
Katie
Brian
Jack

2009 Dick Fitzgerald 2 mile run overall results

Last Name
Paulson
Atkinson
Breen
Hanley
Higley
Dunton
Taylor
Mehra
Shalvarjian
Stearns
unno
Dodson
Perkins
Pagett
Drinkward
McCall
Leon
Seawright
Honanie
Tomita
Silva
Warschaw
Fish
Bitcon
Brandin
Silva

Ery

Pagett
Fruin
Burcagio
Warren
Saunders
Winfield
Fish
Locke-Henderson
Inouye
Hendreickson
Gerard
Copeland
Ery
Stagner
Stevenson
Burciago
Ery
Paquette
Reynoso
Ramey
Benard
Alpers
Giacobetti
Rech
Kawamoto
Keegan
Krieger
Giacobetti

Hometown

RHE, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Redondo Bch, CA
RPV, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
PVE, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
PVE, CA

PVE, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Redondo Bch, CA
Hawthorne, CA
Redondo Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Hawthorne, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Lawndale, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
PVE, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Torrance, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan bch, CA
Hawthorne, CA
San Jose, CA
Westminster, CA
Torrance, CA
Playa Del Rey, CA
Malibu, Ca
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Torrance, CA
Playa Del Rey, CA
Westminster, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Gardena, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Cypress, CA
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18
a7
16
19
39
14
15
14
14
16
15
45
34
16
47
41
14
43
20
14
46
17
52
28
14
46
16
48
40
48
51
46
40
14
14
14
28
14
14
14
62
a7
12
10
35
30
10
27
28
10
63
60
14
49
10

Time
13.35
13.40
13.48
13.51
14.05
14.13
14.14
14.52
15.01
15.09
15.10
15.23
15.28
15.56
16.07
16.09
16.09
16.14
16.23
16.35
16.36
16.45
16.48
16.51
16.58
17.28
17.33
17.48
18.09
18.15
18.25
18.33
18.53
18.54
18.57
19.00
19.06
19.08
19.08
19.20
19.42
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.55
20.03
20.15
20.21
20.31
20.34
20.36
20.44
20.59
21.03
21.03



Todd
Mike
Kevin
Frank
Paul
Skylar
David
Ken
Chris
Wendy
Dave
Garrett
John
Janine
Patrick
Maggie
Steve
Mike
Kristina
Tim
Andrea
Becca
Molly
Mary
NikKki
Colleen
Taylor
Randall
Zvia
Andrea
Michael
Ben
Leslie
Barry
sam
Nikki
Garrett
Brian
Steve
Mimi
Susan
Kelsey
Jason
Anthony
Megan
Mary
Hana
Salina
Pat
Miyoko
Kathryn

Lociero
Brandin
Khasigian
Greene
Ery
Giacobetti
Nitka
Otsuka
Cannon
Watson
Forrest
McConnell
Otsuka
Miskjian
Killen
Robak
Grant
Kling
Pagett
Good
Dupray
Hext
Curtis
Saxe
Harris
Paquette
Howat
Robinson
Hempling
Ramey
Phillips
Smulders
Ryan
Paquette
Giacobetti
Lambert
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald
Veracruz
Woolley-Ery
Barr
Brandin
Welke
Lomeli
Giacobetti
Bos
Otsuka
Crawford
Woolley
O'Hara
VonBlankenburg

Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Elk Grove, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Torrance, CA
Redondo Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA

Torrance, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manteca, Ca
Manhattan Bch, CA
Hawthorne, CA
PVE, CA
Sacramento, CA
Redondo Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Redondo Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Torrance, Ca
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Netherlands
Marina Del Ray, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Laguna Niguel,CA
Torrance, CA

West Covina, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Torrance, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Redondo Bch, CA
Carson, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Torrance, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
RPV, CA

Torrance, CA
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43
56
29
73
12

29
50
48
65
49
28
18
49
55
14
44
42
11
57
25
13
14
54
14
30
14
57
48
46
41
60
35
66
10
37
13
36
56
45
53
15
30
35

44
14
14
76
81
68

21.04
21.17
21.22
21.25
21.28
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.46
22.03
22.03
22.37
22.56
23.03
23.18
23.20
23.22
23.37
23.40
24.03
24.04
24.06
24.09
24.10
24.10
24.21
24.33
24.33
24.47
24.48
24.54
25.16
25.22
2551
26.09
26.35
26.37
27.23
27.28
27.42
28.28
30.30
30.32
31.12
31.13
32.46
33.14
47.00



First Name

Girls 10 & Under

Mickayla
Skylar
sam

Gilrs 11 - 14
Rebecca
Caralynn
Sarah

Girls 15-19

Rachel
Kelsey

Women 20 - 29
Rachel
Shawna
Andrea
Women 30 - 39
Nathalie
Colleen

Leslie

Women 40 - 49
Annie

Diane

Janine

Women 50 - 59

Mary
Susan

Women 60 - 69

Wendy
Kathryn

Women 70 - 79

Pat
Miyoko

Last Name

Giacobetti
Giacobetti
Giacobetti

Mehra
Fish
Locke-Henderson

Warschaw
Brandin

Hendreickson
Benard
Dupray

Higley
Paquette
Ryan

Seawright
Silva
Miskjian

Saxe
Barr

Watson
VonBlankenburg

Woolley
O'Hara

Hometown

Hermosa Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA

PVE, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA

PVE, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Sacramento, CA

Redondo Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Marina Del Ray, CA

Hermosa Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA

Redondo Bch, CA
Torrance, CA

Manhattan Bch, CA
Torrance, CA

Manhattan Bch, CA
RPV, CA

2009 Dick Fitzgerald 2 mile run results by division

Gender
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Age

10

10

14
14
14

17
15

28
27
25

39
30
35

43
46
49

54
53

65
68

76
81

Time

20.34
21.38
25.16

14.52
18.54
18.57

16.45
27.28

19.06
20.21
23.37

14.05
24.09
24.48

16.14
16.36
22.03

24.04
27.23

21.43
47.00

32.46
33.14



Boys 10 & Under

William
Caden
Jack

Boys 11 - 14
Alec

Tyler
Trevor

Boys 15- 19
Jacob
Jimmy
Kevin

Men 20 - 29
Terrance
Chris
Richard
Men 30 - 39
Steven
Michael
Max

Men 40 - 49
Jeff

Rick
Neal

Men 50 - 59
Mark

Paul

Mike

Men 60 - 69
Bob

Peter
Robert

Men 70 - 79

Frank

Ery
Ramey
Giacobetti

Dunton
Shalvarjian
Leon

Paulson
Breen
Hanley

Honanie
Bitcon
Alpers

Perkins
Paquette
Reynoso

Atkinson
Dodson
Drinkward

Fish
Warren
Brandin

Stagner
Rech
Kawamoto

Greene

Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Hermosa Beach, CA

RPV, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Hawthorne, CA

RHE, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA

Lawndale, CA
Torrance, CA
Hermosa Bch, CA

Redondo Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA

Manhattan Bch, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Redondo Bch, CA

Manhattan Bch, CA
Torrance, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA

Torrance, CA
Manhattan Bch, CA
Gardena, CA

Hermosa Bch, CA
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10
10
10

14
14
14

18
16
19

20
28
28

34
35
30

47
45
47

52
51
56

62
63
60

73

19.47
20.15
21.03

14.13
15.01
16.09

13.35
13.48
13.51

16.23
16.51
20.31

15.28
19.55
20.03

13.40
15.23
16.07

16.48
18.25
21.17

19.42
20.36
20.44

21.25
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